

EX. CIVIL 50723/16
PARDEEP KUMAR
Vs.
STOPLOSS COMMODITY
SOLUTIONS PVT LTD ORS.

03.06.2022

Present: Sh. Sandeep Chaudhary-Ld. counsel for the DH along with
DH.
Husband of Janki Kandpal.
Satpal in person.

Matter is at the stage of recording of evidence of the DH,
however, no witness is present.

Put up for evidence on **02.07.2022**. In the meantime all
objectors should come in person.

(Harish Kumar)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/03.06.2022