

Ex. Civil 50723/16

Pradeep Kumar

vs.

Stoploss Commodity Solutions Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.

02.07.2022

Present: Sh. Sandeep Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Sh. Shailesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for objector.

Put up with connected matter on **14.10.2022**.

(Harish Kumar)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi/02.07.2022