

EX. CIVIL 50723/16
PARDEEP KUMAR Vs. STOPLOSS COMMODITY SOLUTIONS
PVT LTD ORS.

14.10.2022

Present: Sh. Sandeep Chaudhay, Ld. counsel for the DH.
Put up with connected case on 17.02.2023.

(Raj Kumar)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/14.10.2022