

EX. CIVIL 50723/16

PARDEEP KUMAR Vs. STOPLOSS COMMODITY SOLUTIONS

PVT LTD ORS.

19.05.2023

Present: None for the DH.

Objectors Satpal Singh & Janki Kandpal are present.

Let this execution petition be taken up alongwith the connected case bearing EX. CIVIL No.50827/16 titled as Raj Pal Singh Vs. Stoploss Commodity Solutions Pvt. Ltd Ors., on **08.09.2023**.

(Raj Kumar)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/19.05.2023